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Resultatlista Storforsloppet 2001-01-13

H 8 0.9km

Erik Lundqvist
Marcus Lendin
Erik Axelsson
Martin Johansson
Robert Strom

Christoffer Granberg

Jim Fridstrom
M attias Johansson

D 8 0.9km

Erica Lyngmark
Thea Salomonsson
Elin Andersson
Sarah Carlsson

H 91.9km

Cristoffer Kluwetach

Kalle Edenroth
Martin Bergstrom
Jonatan Nordebo
Joacim Larsson
Mattias Haggstrém
Andreas Engstrém
Samuel Lindehag

D 91.9km

Sara Westman
Sara Lundsten
Josefin Haggstal
Johanna Backman
Cecilia Grenemark
Lisa Nyberg
Jessica Nilsson
Anna Berglund
Emilia Lundberg
Elin Englund

Fristil

Byske SK
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Ojeby IF
Ojeby IF
Ojeby IF
Storfors SK
Storfors SK

Malmbergets AIF
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Ojeby IF

Sunderby SK
Stramnas GIF
Stromnés GIF
Alvsby IF

Antnas BK
Hemmingsmark |F
Savast Ski Team
Strémnés GIF

Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Storfors SK
Savast Ski Team
Storfors SK
Storfors SK
Storfors SK
Storfors SK
Storfors SK

Tid

911
9,29
9,53
10,02
10,24
10,42
11,15
12,41

Tid

9,06

9,53
11,12
11,29
12,24
15,16
15,20
15,58
16,24
20,17

Diff

0,00
0,18
0,42
0,51
1,13
131
2,04
3,30

Diff

0,00
0,47
2,06
2,23
3,18
6,10
6,14
6,52
7,18
11,11
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H 10 1.9km

David Larsson
Johan Lundqvist
Fredrik Pgjala

Per Lindgren
Joakim Lendin
Daniel Granstedt
David Carlsson
Per Hortlund
Anton Grundstrom
Niklas Lindmark
Daniel Berglund
Mattias Pettersson

D 10 1.9km

Emma Wennebjork
Terese Berghom
Mikaela Jakobsson
Emma Sj6lander
Frida Lundberg
Emmeéli Berglund
Emma Lysholm
Frida Johansson
Ulrika Persson
Mikaela Backman
Sara Edsborg
Camilla Andersson

H 11 2,2km

Marc Pettersson
Simon Johansson
Adrian Bergstrom
Erik Westerlund
Dennis Kitti
Fredrik Lindstrom
Simon Lindehag
Fredrik Engstrém
Niklas Lundberg
Tobias Lundberg

Savast Ski Team
Byske SK
Stromnas GIF
Strémnas GIF
Strémnas GIF
Storfors SK
Ojeby IF

deby IF
Hemmingsmark |F
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Storfors SK

OK Sarven

Savast Ski Team
Malmbergets AIF
Norrfjérdens IF
Storfors SK
Hemmingsmark |F
Bodens SK
Storfors SK
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Storfors SK
Hemmingsmark |F

OK Sarven
Mambergets AIF
Strémnas GIF
Hemmingsmark | F
KukkolalF

Savast Ski Team
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Storfors SK
Storfors SK

Tid

7,38
8,07
8,47
8,54
9,27
9,42
9,50
10,09
10,29
11,30
12,29
15,07

Tid

7,44
8,37
9,05
9,10
9,22
9,33
9,47
10,46
11,15
11,41
13,06
15,29

Tid

9,05
9,09
9,17
9,51
9,52
10,28
10,55
11,25
12,25
12,29

Diff

0,00
0,29
1,09
1,16
1,49
2,04
2,12
2,31
2,51
3,52
4,51
7,29

Diff

0,00
0,53
1,21
1,26
1,38
1,49
2,03
3,02
331
3,57
5,22
7,45

Diff

0,00
0,04
0,12
0,46
0,47
1,23
1,50
2,20
3,20
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D 11 2,2km

Josefin Halvarsson
SaraLysholm
Hanna Nyberg
Catrine Silverplatz
Frida Westman
Johanna Huuva
Jenny Holmgren
Evelina Larsson
Sophie Eriksson
Linnea Jonsson
Elin Andersson
Pernilla Haggstrom
Emma Edenroth

H 12 2,2km

Johan Poggats
Daniel Halvarsson
Fredrik Lyngmark
Rickard Haggstal
Martin Junkka
Jonathan Holmgren
Erik Lindgren
John Viklund
Johan Viklund
Fredrik Johansson
Tobias Granberg

D 12 2,2km

Mathilda Holmkvist
Elin Jakobsson
Kristina Nordebo
Kristin Berggren
Josefin Kolmgren
Sofia Bergbom
Sandra Grenemark
Maja Holmqvist
Hanna Carlsson
Lisa Andersson

H 13 3,2km

Hannes Bostrom
Joakim Halvarsson
Per Berglund

Per Hortlund

Axel Salomonsson
Johan Westerlund
David Lundsten

Bodens SK
Bodens SK
Alvsby IF

OK Sarven
Savast Ski Team
Jukkasjarvi IF
OK Sarven

OK Sarven

OK Sarven
Alvsby IF
Byske SK
Hemmingsmark |F
Strémnas GIF

Malmbergets AIF
Bodens SK
Mambergets AIF
Sédvast Ski Team
Malmbergets AIF
Bodens SK
Stromnés GIF
Sédvast Ski Team
Hemmingsmark |F
Storfors SK
Ojeby IF

IFK Arvidgaur
Mambergets AIF
Alvsoy IF

IFK Kiruna

OK Sarven
Sévast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Ojeby IF

Storfors SK

IFK Arvidgaur
Bodens SK
Stramnas GIF
Alvsby IF
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark |F
Savast Ski Team

Tid

8,43
8,50
9,02
9,04
9,09
9,15
9,33
9,40
10,18
10,19
11,40
12,09
13,13

Tid

7,54
8,03
8,05
8,05
8,10
8,39
8,58
9,06
10,01
11,05
11,28

Tid

8,17
8,23
8,54
8,56
9,02
9,34
9,55
10,30
10,33
11,05

Tid

9,43
10,12
10,14
10,37
10,49
10,55
12,05

Diff

0,00
0,07
0,19
0,21
0,26
0,32
0,50
0,57
1,35
1,36
2,57
3,26
4,30

Diff

0,00
0,09
0,11
0,11
0,16
0,45
1,04
1,12
2,07
3,11
3,34

Diff

0,00
0,06
0,37
0,39
0,45
1,17
1,38
2,13
2,16
2,48

Diff

0,00
0,29
0,31
0,54
1,06
1,12
2,22
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D 13 3,2km

Magdalena Pgjala
LisaTano

Elin Berglund
Jennifer Hancke
Kerstin Holmberg
Kristin Widmark Engebro
EmmaLarsson
Lotta Kitti

Agneta Soutokorva
Liselott Degselius
Anneli Jonsson
Maria Haggstrom

H 14 3,2km

Anders Waara
David Hedlund
Andreas Sj6lander
Petter Larsson
Carl Lundgvist
Daniel Nordebo
Andreas Hancke
Joakim Poggats
Stefan Burman
Krister Eklund

D 14 3,2km

Mia Eriksson
Johanna Oman
Anna Persson
Josefin Holmgren
Mia Jakobsson
Mia Nilsson

H 15 4,4km

Henrik Lyngmark
Patrik Tuoremaa
Anders Tuoremaa
Patrik Marklund

D 154,4km

Sofia Mikko
Andrea Tano
Sanna Samuel sson
AnnaHolmgren

Stromnas GIF

IFK Kiruna
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark | F
Strémnas GIF
Bergens |F
Antnads BK
KukkolalF
Bodens SK
Bodens SK
Alvsby IF
Hemmingsmark |F

Mambergets AIF
Storfors SK
Norrfjardens IF
Stromnés GIF
Byske SK

Alvsby IF
Hemmingsmark |F
Mambergets AIF
Stromnas GIF
Byske SK

Mambergets AIF
Stromnas GIF
Malmbergets AIF
Bodens SK

Luled Gjutarens |IF
Hemmingsmark |F

Malmbergets AIF
Polstjarnans IF
Polstjarnans IF
Hemmingsmark | F

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
Antnads BK
Savast Ski Team

Tid

10,23
10,36
10,59
11,03
11,11
11,15
11,24
11,49
11,53
12,03
12,34
12,42

Tid

9,30

9,42
10,04
10,05
10,13
10,20
10,23
10,29
11,05
11,19

Tid

9,55
10,55
11,01
11,25
11,42
11,43

Tid

12,15
13,19
13,26
14,06

Tid

14,05
15,06
16,06
16,46

Diff

0,00
0,13
0,36
0,40
0,48
0,52
1,01
1,26
1,30
1,40
2,11
2,19

Diff

0,00
0,12
0,34
0,35
0,43
0,50
0,53
0,59
1,35
1,49

Diff

0,00
1,00
1,06
1,30
1,47
1,48

Diff

0,00
1,04
1,11
1,51

Diff

0,00
1,01
2,01
241
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H 16 4,4km

Erik Andersson
Erik Soderhjelm
Eddy Pettersson
Petter Mahrs
Tobias Jakobsson
Johan Oman

D 16 4,4km

Hanna Wennebjork
Susanne Riekkola
Emma Nygren
Ulrika Forsgren
Helena Burman
LinaLundgvist

D 19-20 4,4km

Karin Nilsson
Susanne Nystrém
MariaMamin

D 17-18 4,4km

Liv Pettersson
Jenny Strandelin
M ona Pettersson
Hanna Larsson
Maria Sundstrom
Nanna Johansson
Sofia Junkka
ldaTano
I[daMelin

Maria Soderholm

H 19-20 8,8km

Olov Pettersson
Magnus Carlsson
Peter Johansson
Tomas Persson
Erik Hansson

Byske SK
Savast Ski Team
Overkalix IF
OK Sarven
Byske SK
Strémnas GIF

OK Sarven

IFK Kiruna
Savast Ski Team
IFK Arvidgaur
Stromnas GIF
Byske SK

Luled Gjutarens |IF
Lulea Gjutarens IF
Skelleftea SK

Gellivare Skidallians
Gellivare Skidallians
Stromnas GIF
Gellivare Skidallians
Alvsoy IF

IFK Kiruna
Malmbergets AIF
IFK Kiruna
Bondsjohdjdens 1K
Luled Gjutarens |F

Gellivare Skidallians
Skellefted SK
Luled Gjutarens |IF
Stromnas GIF
SOrbyns IF

Tid

13,21
13,49
13,54
14,02
14,10
14,41

Tid Diff

13,20
13,52
15,04
15,12
15,16
16,13

Tid

12,41
12,42
14,13

Tid

12,52
13,19
13,23
13,45
14,18
14,21
14,54
15,34
16,22
16,23

Tid

22,46
23,17
23,27
25,24
25,30

Diff

0,00
0,28
0,33
0,41
0,49
1,20

0,00
0,32
1,44
1,52
1,56
2,53

Diff

0,00
0,01
1,32

Diff

0,00
0,27
0,31
0,53
1,26
1,29
2,02
242
3,30
331

Diff

0,00
0,31
0,41
2,38
2,44
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H 17-18 8,8km

Erik Granstrom
Lars Touremaa
Erik Berglund
Johannes K noll
Daniel S6élander
David Persson
David Englund

Jesper Toyra
D 21 8,8km

Lena Hasselstrom
Jenny Lindstrém
AnnaArvidsson
Sara Nilsson
CeciliaKero
Nina Lundgren
Teres Hedstrom

H 21 12,5km

Niklas Jonsson
Fredrik Ekstrom
Peter Larsson
Conny Nilimaa
Klas Turesson
Janne Pellikka
David Flinkfelt
Niklas Widmark
Urban Nilsson
Bjorn Gustafsson
Johan Lintzen
Mattias Esberg
Béard-Gunnar Hansen
Erik Wilhelmsson
Stefan Karlsson

IFK Arvidgaur
Gellivare Skidallians
Norgo IF

Kaix SK

Stromnés GIF
Stromnés GIF
Alvsoy IF

Sunderby SK

Lulea Gjutarens IF
Luled Gjutarens |IF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Gellivare Skidallians
Bodens SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Bodens SK

PiteAELIT

Savast Ski Team
Bergnasets AIK

IFK Kiruna

Luled Gjutarens |IF
Gellivare Skidallians
PiteAELIT

IFK Kiruna
Gellivare Skidallians
IFK Kiruna

F21IF

IFK Kiruna

IFK Kiruna

Savast Ski Team
IFK Kiruna

Tid

24,43
25,17
25,42
26,01
26,27
27,34
27,42
29,51

Tid

24,52
26,40
26,55
28,12
28,28
29,25
32,08

Tid

29,59
33,13
33,17
34,11
34,12
34,31
34,37
34,43
34,43
35,22
35,39
35,56
36,18
37,06
37,21

Diff

0,00
0,34
0,59
1,18
1,44
2,51
2,59
5,08

Diff

0,00
1,48
2,03
3,20
3,36
4,33
7,16

Diff

0,00
3,14
3,18
4,12
413
4,32
4,38
4,44
4,44
5,23
5,40
5,57
6,19
7,07
7,22



